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Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2015

Kobiet, 13 lat i starsi

=

CZARNECKA, Wiktoria
BERNAT, Gabriela
ADAMCZYK, Julia
CZARNECKA, Wiktoria

ZYGO, Karolina
SAMULA, Wiktoria
SUCHOTA, Magdalena
CZARNECKA, Wiktoria
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Mezczyzn, 13 lat i starsi

GRABCZAK, Dawid
WIAK, Jakub

BRYLA, Kamil
SZYMULA, Kamil
SRODEK, Arkadiusz
WIAK, Jakub
GRABCZAK, Dawid
NIEDZIALEK, Dominik
BRYLA, Kamil

10. WIAK, Jakub
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WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna
WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna
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UKS Skarpa Lublin

UKS Skarpa Lublin

MTP Lublinianka Lublin

UKS Skarpa Lublin

LUKS Orlik Lublin

LUKS Orlik Lublin

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

MTP Lublinianka Lublin
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
UKS Skarpa Lublin

Ks Wista Putawy
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
MTP Lublinianka Lublin
Avia Swidnik

MTP Lublinianka Lublin
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Ks Wista Putawy

UKS Skarpa Lublin
MTP Lublinianka Lublin
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

100m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m dowolny
200m dowolny

4 x 50m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy

4 x 50m motylkowy

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m motylkowy
100m motylkowy
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
100m motylkowy
4 x 50m motylkowy

58.68
29.62
2:09.44
1:04.28
2:11.62
1:00.72
2:12.12
34.36
30.91
29.43

1:56.09
1:58.31
1:58.91
1:59.10
58.16
58.16
1:06.85
1:01.06
58.53
26.52

656
650
626
613
596
592
589
588
572
568

627
592
583
580
577
577
575
571
566
555

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153
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